* 194 <i>C</i> 4	TOLAIM DEED STATISCON	COPM A MANA
18164 our	TCLAIM DEED-STATUTORY I INDIVIDUAL GRANTOR THOMAS E. 0'H	
		Granto
eleases and quitclaims to	JOAN KATHLEEN	<u>O'HAKKA</u>
eal property situated in Klamath	Grantee, all right, title County, Oregon, 🏎	and interest in and to the following describe
	alls, Oregon, more particularl	
All of that portion of Lot Township 38 South, Range 9 Beginning at a point in the corner of a tract conveyed 1957, in Book 293, at Page corner of said Tract 40; distance of 70 feet; thence West line of said Tract 40;	40, FAIR ACRES SUEDIVISION N East of the Willamette Meri East line of said Lot 40, sai to Henry J. O'Brien and wife 8, said point being 208.8 f thence South along the East West 175 feet to a point that thence South 20 feet thence	 1 in SE% of Section 35, dian described as follows: d point being the Southeast by deed recorded July 9, feet South of the Northeast line of said Tract 40 a t is East 140 feet from the West 140 feet to the West
line of said Tract 40; then beginning.	nce North 90 feet; thence Eas	st 313 feet to the point of
	INSUFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON	
		omply with the requirements of ORS 93.03 n of marriage.
		ter en transference en transference en transference en transference en transference en transference en transfer
Dated this 19 day of July	, 19 90 A	e m.A.
	IC BRODEDTY DE	rs E. Ollema
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF TH SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF A	APPLICABLE LAND INOMAS E	• O'Harra
USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING		
PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROI	E TITLE TO THE PRIATE CITY OR	
	PRIATE CITY OR Proved Uses.	7
TATE OF OREGON County ofK	EE TITLE TO THE PRIATE CITY OR PROVED USES. lamath)ss.	7–19 , 19.90
	EE TITLE TO THE PRIATE CITY OR PROVED USES. lamath)ss.	7–19 , 19.90 E. O'Harra
STATE OF OREGON, County of	re TITLE TO THE PRIATE CITY OR ROVED USES. lamath) ss. dThomas	
TATE OF OREGON, County of	re TITLE TO THE PRIATE CITY OR ROVED USES. lamath) ss. dThomas	E. O'Harra
STATE OF OREGON, County of	Iamath) ss. d	
PUBLY Before me	Iamath) ss. d	E. O'Harra mont to bevoluntary act and dee
TATE OF OREGON, County of	Iamath) ss. d	E. O'Harra mont to bevoluntary act and dee
TATE OF OREGON, County ofK. Personally appeared the above named of MR and ackr PUB OFFICIAL BEAL	Iamath) ss. d	E. O'Harra mont to bevoluntary act and dee
STATE OF OREGON, County ofK. Perconally appeared the above named O'AR'	Iamath) ss. d	E. O'Harra ment to bevoluntary act and dee Mul commission expires: 2-24-91
STATE OF OREGON, County ofK. Personally appeared the above named and ackr Before me (OFFICIAL BEAL) QUITCLAIM DEED Thomas E. O'Harra	e: Votary Public for Oregon—My	E. O'Harra mont to bevoluntary act and dee
STATE OF OREGON, County ofK. Personally appeared the above named of MR and ackr Before me (OFFICIAL BEAL) OFFICIAL BEAL) OFFICIAL BEAL OFFICIAL OFFICIAL BEAL OFFICIAL BEAL OFFICI	Iamath) ss. d	E. O'Harra ment to bevoluntary act and dee yul commission expires: 2-24-91 STATE OF OREGON, s
STATE OF OREGON, County ofK. Personally appeared the above named of ARY and ackr Before me (OFFICIAL BEAL) OFFICIAL BEAL OFFICIAL BEAL Thomas E. O'Harra Joan Kathleen O'Harra 1527 Kane Street	PRIATE CITY OR PROVED USES. (lamath) ss. d	E. O'Harra ment to bevoluntary act and dee yel commission expires: 2-24-91 STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath
STATE OF OREGON, County ofK. Personally appeared the above named OTAR and ackr PUB Before me OFFICIAL SEAL QUITCLAIM DEED Thomas E. O'Harra Joan Kathleen O'Harra 1527 Kane Street Klamath Falls, OR 97601	Iamath) ss. d	E. O'Harra mont to bevoluntary act and dee yul commission expires: 2-24-91 STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath I certify that the within instru
STATE OF OREGON, County of K. Perconally appeared the above named and ackr Before me OFFICIAL SEAL) COFFICIAL	Iamath or offer soved uses. Iamath ss. d	E. O'Harra ment to be voluntary act and dee yel commission expires: 2-24-91 STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on th 27th day of July 19.90
STATE OF OREGON, County ofK. Personally appeared the above named and ackr Before me (OFFICIAL BEAL) QUITCLAIM DEED Thomas E. O'Harra Joan Kathleen O'Harra 1527 Kane Street Klamath Falls, OR 97601 GRANTEC'S ADDRESS, ZIP Aller recording return to: Klamath County Title Company	Iamath or offer soved uses. Iamath ss. d	E. O'Harra ment to be voluntary act and dee yel commission expires: 2-24-91 STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on th 27th day of July, 19.90 at 11:36. o'clock A. M., and recorde
STATE OF OREGON, County of K. Personally appeared the above named and ackr Before me (OFFICIAL BEAL) QUITCLAIM DEED Thomas E. O'Harra Joan Kathleen O'Harra 1527 Kane Street Klamath Falls, OR 97601 ORANTEC'S ADDRESS ZUP After recording refurn to: Klamath County Title Compan 422 Main Street	Iamath) ss. d	E. O'Harra ment to be voluntary act and dee (1) commission expires: 2-24-91 STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on th 27th day of July, 19.90 at 11:36. o'clock A. M., and recorded in book/reel/volume No. M90
STATE OF OREGON, County ofK. Personally appeared the above named of ARY and ackr Before me (OFFICIAL BEAL) OUTCLAIM DEED Thomas E. O'Harra Joan Kathleen O'Harra Joan Kathleen O'Harra 1527 Kane Street Rlamath Falls, OR 97601 GRANTEC'S ADDRESS, ZIP Alter recording return to: Klamath County Title Company	EL TITLE TO THE PRIATE CITY OR PROVED USES. Lamath) ss. d	E. O'Harra ment to be voluntary act and dee yel commission expires: 2-24-91 STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on th 27th day of July, 19.90 at 11:36. o'clock A. M., and recorde in book/reel/volume No. M90 page 15029 or as fee/file/instru
STATE OF OREGON, County of K. Personally, appeared the above named of ARY y and ackr Before me (OFFICIAL SEAL) QUITCLAIM DEED Thomas E. O'Harra Joan Kathleen O'Harra Joan Kathleen O'Harra I527 Kane. Street Klamath Falls, OR 97601 Mantere Appness Jin After recording return to: Klamath County Title Compan 422 Main Street Klamath Falls, OR 97601	EL TITLE TO THE PRIATE CITY OR PROVED USES. (lamath) ss. dThomas nowledged the foregoing instru- e: Votary Public for Oregon—My otary Public for Oregon—My NATER NA	E. O'Harra ment to be voluntary act and dee yell commission expires: 2-24-91 STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on th 27th day of July, 19.90 at 11:36. o'clock A. M., and recorder in book/reel/volume No. M90 page 15029 or as fee/file/instru- ment/microfilm/reception No. 18164
STATE OF OREGON, County of K. Personally appeared the above named of ARY and ackr Before me (OFFICIAL SEAL) COFFICIAL SEAL) COFFICIAL SEAL OF ARY AND A CONTRACT OF A COFFICIAL SEAL PUB Before me No OFFICIAL SEAL COFFICIAL SEAL OFFICIAL SEAL	EL TITLE TO THE PRIATE CITY OR PROVED USES. (lamath) ss. dThomas nowledged the foregoing instru- e: Votary Public for Oregon—My otary Public for Oregon—My NATER NA	E. O'Harra ment to be voluntary act and dee commission expires: 2-24-91 STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on th 27th day of July, 19.90 at 11:36. o'clock A. M., and recorde in book/reel/volume No. M90 page 15029 or as fee/file/instru- ment/microfilm/reception No. 18164 Record of Deeds of said county.
STATE OF OREGON, County ofK. Personally appeared the above named and ackr Before me (OFFICAL SEL) QUITCLAIM DEED Thomas E. O'Harra Joan Kathleen O'Harra Joan Kathleen O'Harra I527 Kane Street Klamath Falls, OR 97601 Main Street Klamath County Title Compan 422 Main Street Klamath Falls, OR 97601 NAME ADDRESS, ZIP	EL TITLE TO THE PRIATE CITY OR PROVED USES. (lamath) ss. dThomas nowledged the foregoing instru- e: Votary Public for Oregon—My otary Public for Oregon—My NATER NA	E. O'Harra ment to be voluntary act and dee commission expires: 2-24-91 STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on th 27th day of July, 19.90 at 11:36. o'clock A. M., and recorder in book/reel/volume No. M90 page 15029 or as fee/file/instru- ment/microfilm/reception No. 18164 Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal of
STATE OF OREGON, County of K. Personally appeared the above named of ARY and ackr Before me (OFFICIAL SEAL) QUITCLAIM DEED Thomas E. O'Harra Joan Kathleen O'Harra Joan Kathleen O'Harra I527 Kane. Street Klamath Falls, OR 97601 MANTER ADDRESS, ZIP NAME. ADDRESS, ZIP Until a change is requested, all fax statements	EL TITLE TO THE PRIATE CITY OR PROVED USES. (lamath) ss. dThomas nowledged the foregoing instru- e: Votary Public for Oregon—My otary Public for Oregon—My NATER NA	E. O'Harra ment to be voluntary act and dee commission expires: 2-24-91 STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on th 27th day of July, 19.90 at 11:36. o'clock A. M., and recorder in book/reel/volume No. M90 or page 15029 or as fee/file/instru- ment/microfilm/reception No. 18164 Record of Deeds of said county.
STATE OF ORE ON. County of K. Personally appeared the above named and ackr Before me (OFFICIAL SEAL) QUITCLAIM DEED Thomas E. O'Harra Joan Kathleen O'Harra Joan Kathleen O'Harra I527 Kane. Street Klamath Falls, OR 97601 GRANTER'S ADDRESS, ZIP MAME ADDRESS, ZIP NAME ADDRESS, ZIP Until a change is requested, cil tax statements shell be sent to the following address:	EL TITLE TO THE PRIATE CITY OR PROVED USES. (lamath) ss. dThomas nowledged the foregoing instru- e: Votary Public for Oregon—My otary Public for Oregon—My NATER NA	E. O'Harra ment to be voluntary act and dee Mul commission expires: 2-24-91 STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on th 27th day of July 19 90 at ll:36. o'clock A.M., and recorde in book/reel/volume No. M90 page 15029 or as fee/file/instru- ment/microfilm/reception No. 18164 Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
OTARY and ackr PUBL Before me (OFFICIAL SEAL) QUITCLAIM DEED Thomas E. O'Harra Joan Kathleen O'Harra Alter recording return to: Klamath Falls, OR 97601 422 Main Street Klamath Falls, OR 97601	EL TITLE TO THE PRIATE CITY OR PROVED USES. (lamath) ss. dThomas nowledged the foregoing instru- e: Votary Public for Oregon—My otary Public for Oregon—My NATER NA	E. O'Harra ment to be voluntary act and dee commission expires: 2-24-91 STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on th 27th day of July, 19.90 at 11:36. o'clock A. M., and recorder in book/reel/volume No. M90 page 15029 or as fee/file/instru- ment/microfilm/reception No. 18164 Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal of
STATE OF ORE ON, County of K. Personally appeared the above named and ackr and ackr Before me (OFFICIAL SEAL) QUITCLAIM DEED Thomas E. O'Harra Joan Kathleen O'Harra GRA 1527 Kane. Street Klamath Falls, OR 97601 GRANTER'S ADDRESS, ZIP After recording return to: Klamath Falls, OR 97601 NAME. ADDRESS, ZIP Until a change is requested, all tax statements shell be sent to the following address: Joan Kathleen O'Harra	EL TITLE TO THE PRIATE CITY OR PROVED USES. (lamath) ss. dThomas nowledged the foregoing instru- e: Votary Public for Oregon—My otary Public for Oregon—My NATER NA	E. O'Harra ment to be voluntary act and dee Mul commission expires: 2-24-91 STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on th 27th day of July 19 90 at ll:36. o'clock A.M., and recorde in book/reel/volume No. M90 page 15029 or as fee/file/instru- ment/microfilm/reception No. 18164 Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.

2011-11-22-11-1-25-

7